
EFFECTS OF HEAT-KILLED
PROBIOTIC COMPLEX ON

ACUTE DIARRHOEA IN
CHILDREN
by Reza Gunadi Ranuh

Submission date: 31-May-2021 03:09PM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 1597653629
File name: HEAT-KILLED_PROBIOTIC_COMPLEX_ON_ACUTE_DIARRHOEA_IN_CHILDREN.pdf (269.63K)
Word count: 3560
Character count: 18711



1

2

3
4

7

8

12



1

1

1



1

4

6

6

10



1

1

5

9

11



1

2

13



3



1

1



9%
SIMILARITY INDEX

8%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 <1%

EFFECTS OF HEAT-KILLED PROBIOTIC COMPLEX ON ACUTE
DIARRHOEA IN CHILDREN
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

chimie-biologie.ubm.ro
Internet Source

jalal moludi, Hossein Samadi Kafil, Pourya
Gholizadeh, Mohammad Alizadeh, Hamed
Jafari Vayghyan. "Effect of Probiotic
Supplementation Along With Calorie
Restriction on Metabolic Endotoxemia, and
Mega Inflammation in Coronary Artery
Disease Patients: A Double Blind Placebo
Controlled Randomized Clinical Trial",
Research Square, 2020
Publication

doaj.org
Internet Source

pdfs.semanticscholar.org
Internet Source

www.lib.kobe-u.ac.jp
Internet Source



6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

A.-M. Fahr, U. Eigner, M. Armbrust, A.
Caganic, G. Dettori, C. Chezzi, L. Bertoncini, M.
Benecchi, M. G. Menozzi. "Two-Center
Collaborative Evaluation of the Performance
of the BD Phoenix Automated Microbiology
System for Identification and Antimicrobial
Susceptibility Testing of Enterococcus spp.
and Staphylococcus spp.", Journal of Clinical
Microbiology, 2003
Publication

repository.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

www.longdom.org
Internet Source

bmccardiovascdisord.biomedcentral.com
Internet Source

Cristina V Cardemil, Jeevan B Sherchand,
Laxman Shrestha, Arun Sharma et al.
"Pathogen-Specific Burden of Outpatient
Diarrhea in Infants in Nepal: A Multisite
Prospective Case-Control Study", Journal of
the Pediatric Infectious Diseases Society, 2017
Publication

Margaret Mokomane, Ishmael Kasvosve,
Emilia de Melo, Jeffrey M. Pernica, David M.
Goldfarb. "The global problem of childhood
diarrhoeal diseases: emerging strategies in



12 <1%

13 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

prevention and management", Therapeutic
Advances in Infectious Disease, 2017
Publication

bmcfampract.biomedcentral.com
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/100

EFFECTS OF HEAT-KILLED PROBIOTIC COMPLEX ON ACUTE
DIARRHOEA IN CHILDREN
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7


